


01. Our Dreams   02. Extra income

03. Financial freedom   04. Time freedom

05. Own business   06. New friends

07. Charity    08. Savings

09. Personality development  10. Retirement filling 

11. Property (farm House)  12. World tour

13. Child education   14. New car

15. Sweet home   16. Passive earning  

17. Spending time with family 18. Enjoy Hobbies

19. Healthy Bank Balance   20. Good Health with family

21 Life Protection  with family 

Choose your Dreams for better life, with “ Kotak Stars ”



Every Time is changes

Important Information

1. Switch off your mobile phone

2. Presentation time is for 15 minute

3. Do not ask any questions during the presantation

4. Do not leave your seat during the presantation
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Kotak Stars in India

Kotak Stars Solutions

Kotak Stars Corporations

www.kotakstars.com

Kotak Stars Services

KOTAK STARS INVEST / FINANCE



INTRODUCING……
Kotak Stars Retail 

Services

SPECIAL  

DISCOUNT  

Our  every  Distributor



KOTAK  STARS BUSINESS  

IS  BASED  ON

RECOMMEDATIO
N

&

DUPLICATIO
N



STRANGERS

NEIGHBORS

FRIENDS

RELATIVESN

E

W

S

RECOMMENDATION  &  DUPLICATION  BUSINESS



2 31 54

U

5 55 55

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

12500

5000

An Associate Can Get Rs. 1000/- & 500

For His / Her 1st  1,2,3.4.5  Direct 

Your Income
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25 2525 2525

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

12500

25000

5000

Your in come



2 31 54

5 55 55

25 2525 2525

125 125125 125125

12500

25000

5000

125000

Your  Direct  And          Team Income           



625 625625 625625

3125 31253125 31253125

1,25,000/- 1,25,000/- 1,25,000/- 1,25,000/- 1,25,000/-

25000 25000 25000 25000 25000

Your team income 

Rs.6,25,000/- 



3125 31253125 31253125

15625 1562515625 1562515625

250000 250000 250000 250000 250000

125000 125000 125000 125000 125000

Your team income 

Rs.12,50,000/- 



15625 1562515625 1562515625

78125 7812578125 7812578125

2,50,000 
Lacs

10,00,000 10,00,000 10,00,000 10,00,000 10,00,000

2,50,000 
Lacs

2,50,000 
Lacs

2,50,000 
Lacs

2,50,000 
Lacs

Your team income Rs.5,00,00,000/- 



78125 7812578125 7812578125

390625 390625390625 390625390625

10 Lacs

20 Lacs 20 Lacs 20 Lacs 20 Lacs 20 Lacs

10 Lacs 10 Lacs 10 Lacs 10 Lacs

Your team income Rs.1,00,00,000/- 



390625 390625390625 390625390625

1953125 19531251953125 19531251953125

20 Lacs

50 Lacs 50 Lacs 50 Lacs 50 Lacs 50 Lacs

20 Lacs 20 Lacs 20 Lacs 20 Lacs

Your team income Rs.2,50,00,000/- 



390625 390625390625 390625390625

1953125 19531251953125 19531251953125

50 
Lacs

1 Cr. 1 Cr. 1 Cr. 1 Cr. 1 Cr.

50 
Lacs

50 
Lacs

50 
Lacs

50 
Lacs

Your team income Rs.5,00,00,000/- 



390625 390625390625 390625390625

1953125 19531251953125 19531251953125

1 Cr.

2 Cr. 2 Cr. 2 Cr. 2 Cr. 2 Cr.

1 Cr. 1 Cr. 1 Cr. 1 Cr.

Your team income Rs.10,00,00,000/- 



390625 390625390625 390625390625

1953125 19531251953125 19531251953125

2 Cr.

5 Cr. 5 Cr. 5 Cr. 5 Cr. 5 Cr.

2 Cr. 2 Cr. 2 Cr. 2 Cr.

Your team income Rs.25,00,00,000/- 



390625 390625390625 390625390625

1953125 19531251953125 19531251953125

5 Cr.

10 Cr. 10 Cr. 10 Cr. 10 Cr. 10 Cr.

5 Cr. 5 Cr. 5 Cr. 5 Cr.

Your team income Rs.50,00,00,000/- 





An Associate Can

 Get Rs. Unlimited  

Unlimited Depth





KOTAK  STARS

Age of Entry

 O  to 50







INSURANCE CO. ADVERTISEMENT
OFFIC

EXPENCEGE

POLICY 

HOLDER(Rs. 65+35)

(Rs.100/-)

DEVELOPMENT 

OFFICER

LIC AGENT



INSURANCE CO. ADVERTISEMENT
Kotak
Stars

Development
Officer

Insurance
Advisor

Policy
Holder’s

(Rs.160+140) (Rs.300%)

Rs.160%

KOTAK STARS



100%

45%

10%

2%

0%

Neighbors Strangers

Friends Relatives

Remember
KOTAK STARS
Don’t  Try  Self



Product
Amount

Earning

Company

Don’ t Do It



Dreams

Confidence

Positive Attitude

Purchase The Product

Make A List

Just Invite

Just Do It



Don ‘T Use Your Mind

Talk To Your Host / Seniors  & Seminars



January 5 5

February 5X5 25

March 25X5 125

125X5

625X5

3125X5

15625X5

78125X5

390625X5

1953125X5

9765625X5

48828125X5

305175780

April

May

June

July

September

October

November

December

Total team

625

3125

15625

78125

390625

1953125

9765625

48828125

244140625

Month - 12

August

T
O
T
A
L
T
E
A
M

O

N

E 

Y
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January 5 5000

February 5X5 12,500

March 25X5 25,000

125X5

625X5

3125X5

15625X5

78125X5

390625X5

1953125X5

9765625X5

244140625X5

18,84,17,500

April

May

June

July

September

October

November

December

Total

1,25,000

2,50,000

10,00,000

20,00,000

50,00,000

100,00,000

2.00,00,000

5,00,00.000

10,00,00,000

Month12 income

August

E
X
A
M
P
L
E

KOTAK STARS



No Lag

System

2:1 or 1:2

1:1 

YAHOO
EVERY TEAM 

BUILD
INCOME PLUS
INCENTIVE + 

REWARDS

KOTAK   STARS



UNLIMITED  

EARNING

NO CAPING

1. 1st year MLY Payout System

2. With A Maximum Earning

 Of Unlimited Per Week 



Shhhhh……......

QUIET 

PLEASE



www.kotakstars.com



JUST

DO

IT 1 JOIN THE BUSINESS

2 MAKE A LIST

3 JUST INVITE
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